
BHHS BOYS FOOTBALL FROSH/SOPH 2015 -
2016 SEASON SCHEDULE

Thu, Aug 27, 2015 Frosh/Soph Home Oak Park Beverly Hills HS3:15 PM

Fri, Sep 4, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away Templeton Templeton HS4:00 PM

Thu, Sep 10, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away North Torrance North Torrance HS3:15 PM

Thu, Sep 24, 2015 Frosh/Soph Home San Marino Beverly Hills HS3:15 PM

Thu, Oct 1, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away South Pasadena South Pasadena HS3:15 PM

Thu, Oct 8, 2015 Frosh/Soph Home El Segundo Beverly Hills HS3:15 PM

Thu, Oct 15, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away Hawthorne Hawthorne HS3:15 PM

Thu, Oct 22, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away Lawndale Lawndale HS3:15 PM

Thu, Oct 29, 2015 Frosh/Soph Home Santa Monica Beverly Hills HS3:15 PM

Thu, Nov 5, 2015 Frosh/Soph Away Culver City Culver City HS3:15 PM

DATE TIME LEVEL H/A OPPONENT LOCATION

HOME

AWAY


